23 22 2 20 19 18 " 16 15 " F] 12 1 10 [} 1 ] 5 4 3 2

2 |
DBAQI I REV DESCRIPTION DATE ENG ECO # | APPR

4 |[WAS 06 LG, NOW 08 LG SCREW FOR TOP COVR HOLDERS | 21SEP04 LR

5 |M8 X 25 NOW M8 X 30,;ADD M8 LOCK WASHERS 010CT04 LR
6 [ADD/ CORRECT HARDWARE 060CT04 LR
7 [ADD/CORRECT HARDWARE 18NOV04 DF

SCALE

0.250

23 8 |WASHER318.500_040 90706101 WASHER, .040 X .318 ID X .500 0D
22 | DB105 99260455 - SUPPORT, UPPER, PAN BEARING DL2
21 | DB104 99260454 - SUPPORT, LOWER, PAN BEARING DL2
20 2 DB250 99260452 A SUPPORT, BEAM, CAST TOP BOX, DL2
19 2 DB306 80071851 A STUD, PANEL RETAINER, DL2
18 8 [SCREWMBAC30SS 91100830 . SCREW, M8 SOCKET 30 SS
17 4 |SCREWMBACI16SSP 91100816 SCREW, M8 SOCKET 16 SS W/PATCH
6 8| SCREWMGAF 16SBZ 91040616 SCREW, M6 SOCKET CSNK FLAT I6 BZ NYTEMP
B 4 [SCREWMGAC 125SP 91100612 [ SCREW, M6 SOCKET [2 SS W/PATCH
14 12 |SCREWM6ACI0SS 91100610 . SCREW, M6 SOCKET 10 SS W/PATCH
3 4 [SCREWMSAC 1662 91000516 SCREW, M5 SOCKET CAP 16 BZ SEMS
2 2 [SCREWM4ABOBBZP 91010408 [ SCREW, M4 BUTTON 08 BZ W/PATCH
N 4 [SCREWG-19PPB0380BZ 90709117 — [SCREW, 6-19 PHIL PAN PLASTITE 3/8 BZ
10 16 |NUT-N8XD1255 90703007 —[NUT, M8 HEX NUT sZ
3 I [NUTMGKEP 91201206 — [NUT, W6 KEPS
8 8 |WASHER_MB_LOCK_EXT _ |91109108 — |LOCKWASHER, MB EXTERNAL TOOTH SZ T2
7 4 [swai4 90720005 A |HANDLE, SMALL W/ L0GO
6 | [BUSHING500SNAP 90410102 ~ [GROMMET, SNAP BUSHING 50 1D
5 4 [RUBBER_FOOT 90410089 — [FOOT, RUBBER STC/NH LONG
4 2 [0B201 99220033 — [COVER, SIDE, TOP BOX DL2
3 I [0BA0OS 80071852 A |CHASSIS ASSY, TOP BOX DL2
2 2 [BUSHING-HEYCO-2140 30410030 — [BUSHING, SNAP I F100
| | DBA035 80460006 - BEARING ASSY,PAN DL2,LB
ITEN NO_| OTY FILENAME PART NO__ | REV DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIF IED|RELEASE DATE . CE. 2105 GRACT FARMS LANE
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: | ENG: 0A High &nd Ay ans T8
0 PLACE DECIMAL = £0.38 Typ - FAX (512) 832-4128  LIGHTWAVE
| PLACE DECIMAL = £0.25
2 PLACE DECIMALS :0.13 [MFG: DRW__K_. BICKLRS wvavime® hitp://wwv.highend.com RESEARCHs
ANGLES = 0.5 DESCRIPTION
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER 10 [CHASSIS ASM, TOP BOX DLZ
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [mareiaL FINISH:
TN ORAFT CHARTED ‘NA
PROPRIETARY NOTICE MIN. RADII INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER SI PART NO.. DRAWING NO. REV.
B T T R T o 0 T 1 B O 0 e neisst U0y 2 [NTERNAL [DBAO | NA
INFORMATION THERE 1N, WILL NOT COPY OR PERMIT GOPYING THE DOCUNENT ¥ILL NOT DISCLOSE 10 OTHERS 1THER THE DOCUNENT OR THE INFORMATION THEREIN. AYD WILL 1PON COWPLETION bivnerons AREL verers| A1
OF THE M 0 1k T R, 0 PO D, ETAY 15 DOCDENT WTROT SETAIRG A T AFOATIO CONTED HAEI I Y G AT i . . . o | i \ . 4 B0 NOT SCALE _[SCALE. 0,300 _ [SHEET 1 oF |




